
Unversity of Naples Federico II

Erasmus Academic Coordinators

Incoming Students

Departments Academic Coordinators

Department of Agriculture Prof. Virginia Lanzotti - virginia.lanzotti@unina.it

Department of Architecture 
Prof. Orfina Francesca Fatigato – 

orfinafrancesca.fatigato@unina.it

Department of  Biology Prof. Gianluca Polese – gianluca.polese@unina.it

Department of Economics, Management and 

Institutions 

Bachelor in Hospitality Management

Department of Economics, Management and 

Institutions 

Bachelor in Ecomomia Aziendale

Department of Economics, Management and 

Institutions

Master in Innovation and International Management

Department of Economics, Management and 

Institutions 

Master in Ecomomia Aziendale

Department of Pharmacy
Prof. Margherita Brindisi - 

margherita.brindisi@unina.it

Department of Physics Prof. Wolfgang Mueck - wolfgang.mueck@unina.it

Department of Law Prof. Fabiana Tuccillo - fabiana.tuccillo@unina.it

Department of Chemical, Materials and 

Production Engineering
Prof. Stefano Guido – stefano.guido@unina.it

Department of Civil, Building and Enviromental 

Engineering

Prof. Francesca Pagliara – 

francesca.pagliara@unina.it

Department of Electrical and Information 

Technology Engineering

Prof. Angela Sara Cacciapuoti – 

angelasara.cacciapuoti@unina.it

Department of Industrial Engineering 

Area of Aerospace Engineering

Department of Industrial Engineering 

Area of Management Engineering

Department of Industrial Engineering

Bachelor in Ingegneria Meccanica

Prof. Teresa Murino – teresa.murino@unina.it

Prof. Raffaele Barretta – raffaele.barretta@unina.it

Prof. Valentina Della Corte – 

valentina.dellacorte@unina.it

Prof. Luca Ferri – luca.ferri@unina.it

Prof. Paolo Canonico – paolo.canonico@unina.it

Prof. Sara Saggese – sara.saggese@unina.it

Prof. Alfredo Renga – alfredo.renga@unina.it
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Department of Industrial Engineering

Master in Ingegneria Meccanica per l’Energia 

e l’Ambiente

Department of Industrial Engineering

Master in Ingegneria Meccanica per la 

Progettazione e la Produzione

Department of Industrial Engineering

Master in  Autonomous Vehicle Engineering

Department of Industrial Engineering 

Area of Naval Engineering 

Department of Mathematics and Application Prof. Marco Lapegna - marco.lapegna@unina.it

Department of Molecular Medicine and Medical 

Biotechnologies 

Area of Medical Biotechnology

Department of Veterinary Medicine and Animal 

Production 
Prof. Laura Rinaldi – laura.rinaldi@unina.it

Department of Chemical Sciences Prof. Vincenzo Russo - vincenzo.russo@unina.it

Department of Earth, Environment and 

Resources Sciences

Prof. Nicoletta Santangelo – 

nicoletta.santangelo@unina.it

Department of Economics and Statistics 
Prof. Antonio D'Ambrosio – 

antonio.dambrosio@unina.it

Department of Political Sciences
Prof. Daniela La Foresta – 

daniela.laforesta@unina.it

Department of Social Sciences

Bachelor in Sociologia - Master in Innovazione 

Sociale

Department of Social Sciences

Bachelor in Culture digitali e della Comunicazione

Department of Social Sciences

Master in Sociologia del web

Department of Social Sciences

Master in Comunicazione Pubblica, sociale e 

politica

Department of Structures for Engineering and 

Architecture
Prof. Maria Polese – maria.polese@unina.it

Prof. Alfonso William Mauro  ​- 

alfonsowilliam.mauro@unina.it

Prof. Antonello Astarita – 

antonello.astarita@unina.it

Prof. Franco Quaranta - franco.quaranta@unina.it

Prof. Stefania Santini - stefania.santini@unina.it

Prof. Rosanna De Rosa – 

rosanna.derosa@unina.it

Prof. Gerolama Condorelli – 

gerolama.condorelli@unina.it

Prof. Carolina Castellano – 

carolina.castellano@unina.it

Prof. Eugenio Zito – eugenio.zito@unina.it

Prof. Biagio Aragona – biagio.aragona@unina.it
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Department of Humanities

Area of  Philosophy

Department of Humanities

Area of  Italian and Modern Philology

Department of Humanities

Area of  Classical Philology

Department of Humanities

Area of  Modern Languages

Department of Humanities

Area of  History

Department of Humanities

Area of  Psychology

Department of Humanities

Area of Archelolgy and History of Art

Department of Humanities

Master in Management del Patrimonio Culturale.   

Department of Humanities

Master in Discipline della Musica e dello Spettacolo. 

Storia e Teoria.  

School of Medicine and Surgery

Area of Dentistry

School of Medicine and Surgery

Area of Dietetics

School of Medicine and Surgery

All other courses in medical area

Prof. Sandro Rengo - sandro.rengo@unina.it

Prof. Marilena Vitale  - marilena.vitale@unina.it

Prof. Biancamaria Veneziani – 

biancamaria.veneziani@unina.it

Prof. Virginia Di Martino  

virginia.dimartino@unina.it

Prof. Mario La Magna – mario.lamagna@unina.it

Prof. Simona Venezia – simona.venezia@unina.it

Prof. Francesco Cotticelli -

francesco.cotticelli@unina.it

Prof. Maria Clelia Zurlo – 

maríaclelia.zurlo@unina.it

Prof. Rodolfo Brancato – 

rodolfo.brancato@unina.it

Prof. Maria Ronza – maria.ronza@unina.it

Prof. Margherita di Salvo - 

margherita.disalvo@unina.it

Prof. Laura di Fiore – laura.difiore@unina.it


